
2017 National School on Neutron and X-ray Scattering 
 

Experimental Group assignments 
 

Alphabetical Order 
 

First name Last name Week 1 
(X-ray) 

Week 2  
(Neutron) 

Eric  Bailey  XB NO 
Ryan  Bouck  XA NE 
Stephanie  Carpenter  XI NM 
Saptarshi  Chakraborty  XI NM 
Tieyan  Chang  XM NQ 
Charles  Culbertson  XC NK 
Marm  Dixit  XN NO 
Travis  Douglas  XJ NI 
Peter  Dudenas  XK NF 
Junchuan  Fang  XI NJ 
Raul  Florez  XM NH 
Corey  Frank  XG NQ 
Kai  Gong  XE NG 
Erik Hadland XN NG 
Sajna  Hameed  XD NA 
Berkley  Hillis  XC NK 
Alexandria  Hoeher  XB NC 
Cameron  Holder  XG NR 
Ashish  Jayaraman  XB ND 
Thomas  Johnson  XL NL 
Ryan  Kastilani  XA NG 
Alex  Khammang  XL NA 
Anthony  Krzysko  XH NC 
Tyson  Lanigan-Atkins  XN NG 
Bing  Li  XM NL 
Chen  Li  XD NA 
Yuan  Li  XA NE 
Cheng-Hung  Lin  XA NI 
Tingkun  Liu  XE NE 
Zhiming  Liu  XC NA 
Jennifer  Morey  XJ NB 
Eve  Mozur  XF NB 
Tucker  Murrey  XM NN 
Nathan  Nakamura  XF NK 
Olakunle  Ojo  XO NN 
Crystal  Owens  XE NO 



Bryan  Owens-Baird  XG NC 
Kristen  Pace  XD NH 
Benjamin  Palmer  XI NM 
Justin  Paloni  XJ NF 
Sheena  Patel  XB NR 
Benjamin  Ponto  XE NN 
Zach  Porter  XL NL 
Francisco  Quintero  XK NJ 
Aly  Rahemtulla  XF NB 
Yadu Krishnan  Sarathchandran  XF NB 
Anthony  Sementilli  XO NF 
Jiazhou  Shen  XL NN 
Saranshu  Singla  XK NI 
Ryan  Stadel XK NI 
William  Steinhardt  XM NJ 
Kelli  Stockmal  XH NP 
Samuel  Stuard  XJ NR 
Samantha  Talley  XO NF 
Zachary  Tener  XD NH 
Ritesh  Uppuluri  XC ND 
Cara  Vennari  XH NP 
Hao  Wu  XN NE 
Liang  Yin  XG NQ 
Rui  Zhang  XH ND 
Julia  Zhao  XO NP 



Sorted by Week 1 groups 
 

First name Last name Week 1 
(X-ray) 

Ryan  Bouck  XA 
Ryan  Kastilani  XA 
Yuan  Li  XA 
Cheng-Hung  Lin  XA 
Eric  Bailey  XB 
Alexandria  Hoeher  XB 
Ashish  Jayaraman  XB 
Sheena  Patel  XB 
Charles  Culbertson  XC 
Berkley  Hillis  XC 
Zhiming  Liu  XC 
Ritesh  Uppuluri  XC 
Sajna  Hameed  XD 
Chen  Li  XD 
Kristen  Pace  XD 
Zachary  Tener  XD 
Kai  Gong  XE 
Tingkun  Liu  XE 
Crystal  Owens  XE 
Benjamin  Ponto  XE 
Eve  Mozur  XF 
Nathan  Nakamura  XF 
Aly  Rahemtulla  XF 
Yadu Krishnan  Sarathchandran  XF 
Corey  Frank  XG 
Cameron  Holder  XG 
Bryan  Owens-Baird  XG 
Liang  Yin  XG 
Anthony  Krzysko  XH 
Kelli  Stockmal  XH 
Cara  Vennari  XH 
Rui  Zhang  XH 
Stephanie  Carpenter  XI 
Saptarshi  Chakraborty  XI 
Junchuan  Fang  XI 
Benjamin  Palmer  XI 

 
 
 
 



Sorted by Week 1 groups (continued) 
 

First name Last name Week 1 
(X-ray) 

Travis  Douglas  XJ 
Jennifer  Morey  XJ 
Justin  Paloni  XJ 
Samuel  Stuard  XJ 
Peter  Dudenas  XK 
Francisco  Quintero  XK 
Saranshu  Singla  XK 
Ryan  Stadel XK 
Thomas  Johnson  XL 
Alex  Khammang  XL 
Zach  Porter  XL 
Jiazhou  Shen  XL 
Tieyan  Chang  XM 
Raul  Florez  XM 
Bing  Li  XM 
Tucker  Murrey  XM 
William  Steinhardt  XM 
Marm  Dixit  XN 
Erik Hadland XN 
Tyson  Lanigan-Atkins  XN 
Hao  Wu  XN 
Olakunle  Ojo  XO 
Anthony  Sementilli  XO 
Samantha  Talley  XO 
Julia  Zhao  XO 

 
 
 

 
 

  



Sorted by Week 2 groups 
 

First name Last name Week 2 
(Neutron) 

Sajna  Hameed  NA 
Alex  Khammang  NA 
Chen  Li  NA 
Zhiming  Liu  NA 
Jennifer  Morey  NB 
Eve  Mozur  NB 
Aly  Rahemtulla  NB 
Yadu Krishnan  Sarathchandran  NB 
Alexandria  Hoeher  NC 
Anthony  Krzysko  NC 
Bryan  Owens-Baird  NC 
Ashish  Jayaraman  ND 
Ritesh  Uppuluri  ND 
Rui  Zhang  ND 
Ryan  Bouck  NE 
Yuan  Li  NE 
Tingkun  Liu  NE 
Hao  Wu  NE 
Peter  Dudenas  NF 
Justin  Paloni  NF 
Anthony  Sementilli  NF 
Samantha  Talley  NF 
Kai  Gong  NG 
Erik Hadland NG 
Ryan  Kastilani  NG 
Tyson  Lanigan-Atkins  NG 
Raul  Florez  NH 
Kristen  Pace  NH 
Zachary  Tener  NH 
Travis  Douglas  NI 
Cheng-Hung  Lin  NI 
Saranshu  Singla  NI 
Ryan  Stadel NI 
Junchuan  Fang  NJ 
Francisco  Quintero  NJ 
William  Steinhardt  NJ 

 
 
 
 



 
Sorted by Week 2 groups (continued) 

 
First name Last name Week 2 

(Neutron)  
Charles  Culbertson  NK 
Berkley  Hillis  NK 
Nathan  Nakamura  NK 
Thomas  Johnson  NL 
Bing  Li  NL 
Zach  Porter  NL 
Stephanie  Carpenter  NM 
Saptarshi  Chakraborty  NM 
Benjamin  Palmer  NM 
Tucker  Murrey  NN 
Olakunle  Ojo  NN 
Benjamin  Ponto  NN 
Jiazhou  Shen  NN 
Eric  Bailey  NO 
Marm  Dixit  NO 
Crystal  Owens  NO 
Kelli  Stockmal  NP 
Cara  Vennari  NP 
Julia  Zhao  NP 
Tieyan  Chang  NQ 
Corey  Frank  NQ 
Liang  Yin  NQ 
Cameron  Holder  NR 
Sheena  Patel  NR 
Samuel  Stuard  NR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


